Place

Spring Fling Show Friday

$1,000 Amateur Results
Horse Rider
IRISH ROYALITY RIVER PARSONS
MARANA, AZ
HOT IN READY DEBORA TRANTER

HIGH BROW CLAY 012

CHROME CATILLAC

COCHISE

OSKAR THE GROUCH

LIL BAGHEERA

DONT DUAL THAT

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CAROLYN QUAN
PONY, MT

ALLISON BRAKATSELOS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

VICTORIA JOHNSON
DEMING, NM

CAYSEN WEIDENBENER
PAYSON, AZ

AMANDA MAYFIELD
ANIMAS, NM

FRANK AGLIO
TEMECULA, CA

Friday, 3/29/24
$0.00 added
Paying 3 places

Owner

RIVER PARSONS
MARANA, AZ

DEBORA TRANTER
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CAROLYN QUAN
PONY, MT

ALLISON BRAKATSELOS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

VICTORIA JOHNSON
DEMING, NM

SHALENA WEIDENBENER
PAYSON, AZ

AMANDA MAYFIELD
ANIMAS, NM

COLBY C DUTY
MURRIETA, CA

Score
73

72

71

70

69

68

67

64

ED
Pts Payout
8 $86.48
7 $60.72
6 $36.80
5 $0.00
4 $0.00
3 $0.00
2 $0.00
1 $0.00

Total Payout $184.00
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